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Women / 3 / Middle
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Eliana Pavao137
Elevate

9.475 9.600 9.0259.475 37.575
2T 1 1 3T 1 

1 

Emma Watanabe140
Elevate

9.550 9.225 9.1758.975 36.925
1 5T 5 1 2 

2 

Phoenix Walker127
Champion

9.400 9.250 9.0759.150 36.875
4T 4 4 2 3 

3 

Lirienne Elizabeth Cielo131
Elevate

9.300 9.200 8.8509.350 36.700
6 7T 2 7T 4 

4 

Kara Kennedy133
Elevate

9.275 8.850 8.9509.200 36.275
7T 13 3 5 5 

5 

Rylie Griffin103
Bay Island

9.025 9.350 9.0258.700 36.100
11 3 9 3T 6 

6 

Taitam Brown117
Champion

9.225 8.950 8.9258.825 35.925
9 12 7 6 7 

7 

Aleena Vilayphone139
Elevate

9.275 9.225 8.7508.550 35.800
7T 5T 14 10 8 

8 

Christian Aragon130
Elevate

9.400 9.475 8.1258.750 35.750
4T 2 8 15 9 

9 

Sofia Millino136
Elevate

9.000 9.200 8.5258.875 35.600
12 7T 6 13 10 

10 

Gabriella Saucedo126
Champion

9.475 8.700 8.6008.650 35.425
2T 14 10* 11 11T

11T

Dakota Walker128
Champion

9.150 9.050 8.5758.650 35.425
10 10 10* 12 11T

11T

Elsa Sonsini161
Menlo Sparks

8.875 9.150 8.8008.600 35.425
15 9 12 9 11T

11T

Janessa Garcia132
Elevate

8.950 9.000 8.8508.575 35.375
13T 11 13 7T 14 

14 

Alexandria Lowery122
Champion

8.825 8.400 8.4008.200 33.825
16 15 15 14 15 

15 

Paige McGaraghan160
Menlo Sparks

8.950 7.500 7.3257.900 31.675
13T 16 16 16 16 

16 
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